
	FABRÍCIO  MOREIRA MENEZES-ATIVIDADES PARLAMENTARES
	
	

	
	Indicações
	Requerimentos
	Projeto de Leis
	Projeto de Resoluções
	Moções
	Decretos Lejigislativo
	Pedido de
Providências
	Proj. De
Decretos
Legislativos

	Janeiro
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Fevereiro
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Março
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Abril
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Maio
	1
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0

	Junho
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Julho
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Agosto
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Setembro
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Outubro
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Novembro
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Dezembro
	0
	0
	0
	1
	3
	0
	0
	0

	Total
	2
	0
	3
	1
	11
	0
	0
	0



